
Datoer for Kirkelunsj 2025 
10/05 2025 GRUPPE 1 
Team 1 

1) Lasse Stølen 
2) Heidi Gustavsen 
3) Rosemary Hogganvik 
4) Hogne Hogganvik 
5) Eljar Solberg 
6) Ariana Josefsen 

Team 2  

1) Eunice Kanjanga 
2) Isabell Havre 
3) Kwadwo Kwarteng 
4) Monika Jakobsen 

 

07/06 2025 GRUPPE 2 

Team 1 

1) Samwel Matungo 
2) Rolf Angelsen 
3) Marjel Grønning 
4) Nikolai Mellemstrand 
5) Hanna Solemon 
6) Trim Håkon 

Team 2 

1) Bertil Hogganvik 
2) Geir Fossum 
3) Sifa Zabayo 

 
30/08 2025 GRUPPE 3                                                         

Team 1 

1) Thor Magne Eilertsen                       
2) Lisbeth Eilertsen 
3) Laila Fjeld 
4) Lis Angelsen 
5) Mina Maryon Bouazza 
6) Savannah Mellemstrand 

Team 2 

1) Lynn Kringe 
2) Erik Fossum  
3) Stig Holanger 
4) Geir Ove Solheim 



20/09 2025 GRUPPE 1 

Team 1 

1) Lasse Stølen 

2) Heidi Gustavsen 

3) Rosemary Hogganvik 

4) Hogne Hogganvik 

5) Eljar Solberg 

6) Ariana Josefsen 

Team 2  

1) Eunice Kanjanga 

2) Isabell Havre 

3) Kwadwo Kwarteng 

4) Monika Jakobsen 

 

11/10 2025 GRUPPE 2 

Team 1 

1) Samwel Matungo 

2) Rolf Angelsen 

3) Marjel Grønning 

4) Nikolai Mellemstrand 

5) Hanna Solemon 

6) Trim Håkon 

Team 2 

1) Bertil Hogganvik 

2) Geir Fossum 

3) Sifa Zabayo 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



08/11 2024 GRUPPE 3 

Team 1 

1) Thor Magne Eilertsen 

2) Lisbeth Eilertsen 

3) Laila Fjeld 

4) Lis Angelsen 

5) Mina Maryon Bouazza 

6) Savannah Mellemstrand 

Team 2 

1) Lynn Kringe 

2) Erik Fossum 

3) Stig Holanger 

4) Geir Ove Solheim 

 

20/12 2025  GRUPPE 1 (Julegrøt) 

Team 1 

1) Lasse Stølen 

2) Trond Gustavsen 

3) Rosemary Hogganvik 

4) Hogne Hogganvik 

5) Ariana Josefsen 

6) Eljar Solberg 

Team 2  

1) Eunice Kanjanga 

2) Isabell Hauvre 

3) Kwadwo Kwarteng 

4) Monika Jakobsen 

  
 

 

 

 

 



Potluckliste 

Navn Telefon 

Lisbeth Eilertsen 94368768 

Thor- Magne Eilertsen 90596032 

Heidi Gustavsen 97632137 

Trond Gustavsen 
 

90572399 

Rosmary Hogganvik 97799946 

Hogne Hogganvik 90030237 

Bertil Hogganvik 45272081 
 

Lynn Kringe 93069301 

Lasse stølen 41306271 

Sifa Zabayo 96976737 

Rolf Angelsen 48181547 

Stig Holanger 91613429 

Geir Fossum 90692824 

Lis Angelsen 40911859 

Laila Fjeld 93039569 

Erik Fossum 92658512 

Eunice Kanjanga 92891746 

Kwadwo Kwarteng 48124459 

Geir Ove Solheim 99730804 

Samwel Matungo 46590228 

Isabel Hauvre 41257392 
 

Monika Jakobsen 
 

92426796 

Mina Maryon Bouazza  

Nikolai Mellemstrand  
Trim Håkon  

Ariana Josefsen  

Savannah Mellemstrand  



Eljar Solberg  
Hanna Solemon  

VIKARLISTE  
TLF 

Mona Bouazza 46874573 

Ruben Henriksen 46502044 
Håvard Fagerås 47265784 

Christer Pedersen 40062485 
Amelia Grimes 90265106 

Ann Christin 91319165 

Samantha Naylor 98434522 

Sissel Gustavsen 41262534 

Mona Bouazza 
 

46874573 

 

 


